
Women's Gymnastics Meet Results
Seattle Pacific at Utah State

Host: Utah State
Date: February 6, 2015
Location: Dee Glen Smith Spectrum (Logan, Utah)
Venue: Home Meet
Contents: Event Results Team Results
  Vault Team Standing
  Uneven Parallel Bars Utah State
  Balance Beam Seattle Pacific
  Floor Exercise Judge List

 

Team Standing  (Top)
Place  Team Score 
1  Utah State 194.725 
2  Seattle Pacific 192.075 

 

Utah State  (Top)
Head Coach:  Nadalie Walsh

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Charly Belliston   9.675 9.325    
 Kaitlyn Betts   9.775      
 Jillian Chappel 9.700        
 Miranda Kerr 9.850        
 Sarah Landes 9.725 9.800 9.800 9.800 39.125
 McKinzey Martinez 9.800 9.850 9.800 9.850 39.300
 Bailey McIntire 9.750 9.725 9.200 9.725 38.400
 Susie Miller       9.575  
 Keri Peel   9.600   9.750  
 Hayley Sanzotti 9.775   9.875 9.750  
 Michelle Yasukochi     9.325    
 Team Totals 48.900  48.825  48.125  48.875  194.725

 

Seattle Pacific  (Top)



Seattle Pacific  (Top)
Head Coach:  Laurel Tindall

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Brittany Atchison 9.475        
 Breanna Beltran 9.675 9.450      
 Paige Blaney 9.775        
 Sydney Clark 9.550 9.500 9.625 9.775 38.450
 Shannon Escarra   9.550 9.700 9.550  
 Ariana Harger 9.825   9.725 9.375  
 Kristi Hayashida     9.750 9.525  
 Cara Lord 9.150 9.550      
 Alexa Okamura     8.300 9.025  
 Tracie Villanueva   7.950 9.775    
 Amanda Willingham       9.425  
 Renee Zografos   9.500      
 Team Totals 48.300  47.550  48.575  47.650  192.075

 

Vault Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Miranda Kerr  Utah State 9.850 
2  Ariana Harger  Seattle Pacific 9.825 
3  McKinzey Martinez  Utah State 9.800 
4  Hayley Sanzotti  Utah State 9.775 
4  Paige Blaney  Seattle Pacific 9.775 
6  Bailey McIntire  Utah State 9.750 
7  Sarah Landes  Utah State 9.725 
8  Jillian Chappel  Utah State 9.700 
9  Breanna Beltran  Seattle Pacific 9.675 
10  Sydney Clark  Seattle Pacific 9.550 
11  Brittany Atchison  Seattle Pacific 9.475 
12  Cara Lord  Seattle Pacific 9.150 

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  McKinzey Martinez  Utah State 9.850 
2  Sarah Landes  Utah State 9.800 
3  Kaitlyn Betts  Utah State 9.775 
4  Bailey McIntire  Utah State 9.725 
5  Charly Belliston  Utah State 9.675 
6  Keri Peel  Utah State 9.600 
7  Cara Lord  Seattle Pacific 9.550 
7  Shannon Escarra  Seattle Pacific 9.550 



9  Sydney Clark  Seattle Pacific 9.500 
9  Renee Zografos  Seattle Pacific 9.500 
11  Breanna Beltran  Seattle Pacific 9.450 
12  Tracie Villanueva  Seattle Pacific 7.950 

 

Balance Beam Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Hayley Sanzotti  Utah State 9.875 
2  Sarah Landes  Utah State 9.800 
2  McKinzey Martinez  Utah State 9.800 
4  Tracie Villanueva  Seattle Pacific 9.775 
5  Kristi Hayashida  Seattle Pacific 9.750 
6  Ariana Harger  Seattle Pacific 9.725 
7  Shannon Escarra  Seattle Pacific 9.700 
8  Sydney Clark  Seattle Pacific 9.625 
9  Charly Belliston  Utah State 9.325 
9  Michelle Yasukochi  Utah State 9.325 
11  Bailey McIntire  Utah State 9.200 
12  Alexa Okamura  Seattle Pacific 8.300 

 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  McKinzey Martinez  Utah State 9.850 
2  Sarah Landes  Utah State 9.800 
3  Sydney Clark  Seattle Pacific 9.775 
4  Keri Peel  Utah State 9.750 
4  Hayley Sanzotti  Utah State 9.750 
6  Bailey McIntire  Utah State 9.725 
7  Susie Miller  Utah State 9.575 
8  Shannon Escarra  Seattle Pacific 9.550 
9  Kristi Hayashida  Seattle Pacific 9.525 
10  Amanda Willingham  Seattle Pacific 9.425 
11  Ariana Harger  Seattle Pacific 9.375 
12  Alexa Okamura  Seattle Pacific 9.025 

 

All Around Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  McKinzey Martinez  Utah State 39.300 
2  Sarah Landes  Utah State 39.125 
3  Sydney Clark  Seattle Pacific 38.450 



4  Bailey McIntire  Utah State 38.400 

 

Meet Judges  (Top)
 Event  Number  Name  Rating
 Vault  Judge 1  Ann Heppner  Brevet
   Judge 2  Charity Greene  National
 Bars  Judge 1  Cynthia Lord  Brevet
   Judge 2  Anna Lee Olsen  National
 Beam  Judge 1  Cynthia Lord  Brevet
   Judge 2  Charity Greene  National
 Floor  Judge 1  Ann Heppner  Brevet
   Judge 2  Anna Lee Olsen  National

 

 

 

 


